
 TO:  John Szerlag, City Manager  
 
FROM: John M. Lamerato, Assistant City Manager/Finance & Admin. 

Cindy Stewart, Community Affairs Director 
 
SUBJECT: Proposed 2006 City Council Meetings  
 
DATE:  June 13, 2005 
 
 
The Community Affairs Department is working on a number of projects for 2006.   We need your 
assistance regarding dates for the 2006 City Council meetings for inclusion in the City website, 
calendar and future Troy Today issues.  The following dates take into account all holidays and 
election days, as well as the third regular meetings and are submitted for your approval: 
 
Monday, January 9 & 23 
Monday, February 6, 20 & 27   
Monday, March 6, 20 & 27 
Monday, April 3, 17 & 24 
Monday, May 8, 15 & 22 
Monday, June 5 & 19 
Monday, July 10 & 24 
Monday, August 14 & 28 
Monday, September 11, 18 & 25 
Monday, October 2, 16 & 23 
Monday, November 13, 20 & 27 
Monday, December 4, 18 (two meetings due to end of month holidays) 
 
These are dates for Liquor Violation Hearings 
Wednesday, February 15 7:30 pm 
Wednesday, February 22 7:30 pm 
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RESOLVED, That the City Council shall hold Regular meetings according to the following 
schedule at 7:30 p.m;  
 
Monday, January 9 & 23 
Monday, February 6, 20 & 27   
Monday, March 6, 20 & 27 
Monday, April 3, 17 & 24 
Monday, May 8, 15 & 22 
Monday, June 5 & 19 
Monday, July 10 & 24 
Monday, August 14 & 28 
Monday, September 11, 18 & 25 
Monday, October 2, 16 & 23 
Monday, November 13, 20 & 27 
Monday, December 4, 18 (two meetings due to end of month holidays) 
 
These are dates for Liquor Violation Hearings 
Wednesday, February 15 7:30 pm 
Wednesday, February 22 7:30 pm 
 
 
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, That Study meetings may be scheduled as needed. 
 
 
 




